
TIME TABLE

2017-2018 ODD SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2P
M

2-
3P

3-5PM

Monday

Break

Microbiology

Lunch

Tuesday Microbiology

Wednesday Microbiology

Thursday Microbiology

Friday Microbiology
Practical

Saturday

2017-2018 EVEN SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2P
M

2-
3P

3-5PM

Monday

Break

Microbiology

Lunch

Tuesday Microbiology

Wednesday Microbiology

Thursday Microbiology

Friday Microbiology
Practical

Saturday



2018-2019 ODD SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2P
M

2-
3P

3-5PM

Monday MB-III Practical

Break

MB-I

Lunch

Tuesday MB-III MB-I

Wednesday MB-I

Thursday MB-III MB-I

Friday MB-I Practical

MB-III

Saturday MB-III

2018-2019 EVEN SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2P
M

2-
3P

3-5PM

Monday MB-IVPractical

Break

MB-II

Lunch

Tuesday MB-IV MB-II

Wednesday MB-II

Thursday MB-IV MB-II

Friday MB-IV

MB-II Practical

Saturday MB-IV



2019-2020 ODD SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10A
M

11:30-
12:30P
M

12:10-
1:10PM

1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-
4PM

4-5PM

Monday MB-III MB-II

Break

MB-I

Lunch

MB-III

Tuesday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Wednesd
ay

MB-II MB-I MB-III

Thursday MB-III MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Saturday MB-II MB-III

2019-2020 EVEN SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10AM

11:30-
12:30PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2P
M

2-3P 3-4PM 4-5PM

Monday MB-III MB-II

Break

MB-I

Lunch

MB-III

Tuesday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Wednesday MB-II MB-I MB-III

Thursday MB-III MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Saturday MB-II MB-III



2020-2021 ODD SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10A
M

11:30-
12:30P
M

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-4PM 4-5PM

Monday MB-III MB-II

Break

MB-I

Lunch

MB-III

Tuesday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Wednesda
y

MB-II MB-I MB-III

Thursday MB-III MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Saturday MB-II MB-III

2020-2021 EVEN SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10AM

11:30-
12:30PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-
4PM

4-5PM

Monday MB-I MB-II

Break

MB-II

Lunch

MB-III

Tuesday MB-I MB-III MB-II MB-III

Wednesday MB-I MB-III MB-II MB-III

Thursday MB-I BI Practical MB-II MB-I (BII)
Practical

Friday MB-II (BI)Practical MB-III MB-II (BII)
Practical

MB-III

Saturday MB-III Practical MB-I MB-III
Practical

MB-III



2021-2022 ODD SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10A
M

11:10-
12:10P
M

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-4PM 4-5PM

Monday MB-III MB-II

Break

MB-I

Lunch

MB-III

Tuesday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Wednesda
y

MB-II MB-I MB-III

Thursday MB-III MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-II MB-III MB-I MB-III

Saturday MB-II MB-III

2021-2022 EVEN SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11-
11:10AM

11:30-
12:30PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-
4PM

4-5PM

Monday MB-I MB-II

Break

MB-II

Lunch

MB-III

Tuesday MB-I MB-III MB-II MB-III

Wednesday MB-I MB-III MB-II MB-III

Thursday MB-I BI Practical MB-II MB-I (BII)
Practical

Friday MB-II (BI)Practical MB-III MB-II (BII)
Practical

MB-III

Saturday MB-III Practical MB-I MB-III
Practical

MB-III



2022-2023 ODD SEM
RDAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-
4PM

4-5PM

Monday MB-I Practical B2

MB-III MB-II

MB-I

Lunch

Tuesday MB-III MB-I MB-II MB-II

Wednesday MB-II Practical

MB-III

MB-I MB-II Practical

Thursday MB-I Practical B1 MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-III Practical MB-III

Saturday

2022-2023 EVEN SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-
4PM

4-5PM

Monday MB-I Practical B2

MB-III MB-II

MB-I

Lunch

Tuesday MB-III MB-I MB-II MB-II

Wednesday MB-II Practical

MB-III

MB-I MB-II Practical

Thursday MB-I Practical B1 MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-III Practical MB-III

Saturday



2023-2024ODD SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-
4PM

4-5PM

Monday MB-I Practical B2

MB-III MB-II

MB-I

Lunch

MB-III

Tuesday MB-III I MB-I MB-II MB-II

Wednesday MB-II Practical

MB-III

MB-I MB-I MB-II Practical

Thursday MB-I Practical B1 MB-I MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-III Practical MB-III

Saturday MB-II

2023-2024 EVEN SEM
RDAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2
PM

2-3P 3-
4PM

4-5PM

Monday MB-I Practical B2

MB-III MB-II

MB-I

Lunch

Tuesday MB-III MB-I MB-II MB-II

Wednesday MB-II Practical

MB-III

MB-I MB-II Practical

Thursday MB-I Practical B1 MB-II MB-I

Friday MB-III Practical MB-III

Saturday



2024-2025 ODD SEM
DAY 9-

10AM
10-
11AM

11:10-
12:10PM

12:10-1:10PM 1:10:2P
M

2-3PM 3-4PM 4-5PM

Monday MB-III MB-II MB-I

Tuesday MB-III

Wednesday MB-I MB-II

Thursday MB-III MB-I MB-II LAB

MB-III

MB-III
LAB

Friday MB-I MB-II

Saturday MB-II MB-I LAB MB-I
LAB


